
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 19 April 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 554273 Federal Flash David Peckham 1 2,7,1 3/1/2 20 22/12/20 D Y 14 315.00 1 395m

 573489 Beast Cut Loose Craig Jaensch 1 5,1,1 4/1/2 7 12/02/22 D Y 12 249.00 2 395m

 563391 Essay Bread Robin Harnas 1 3,3,3 4/1/2 5 25/09/21 D Y Y 14 207.00 3 395m

 545992 Lektra Lad Clint Trengove 1 4,4,3 4/1/2 15 17/01/20 D 15 243.00 4 395m
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 561109 Osprey Diva Clint Trengove 1 1,2,1 5/1 8 28/04/21 B Y 2 382.00 1 395m

 547400 That'll Do Neo Madalyn Schulz 1 3,6,2 5/1 10 25/03/20 D Y 3 171.00 2 395m

 570164 Son Of Maple Robin Harnas 1 4,1,1 5/1 6 13/03/22 D Y Y 12 195.00 3 395m

 576523 Uno Whiskey Walter Harkins 3 2,3,2 5/1 8 26/12/20 B Y 14 238.00 4 395m

 548700 Black Light Burn Kevin Bewley 2 2,3,4 5/1 11 30/04/20 D Y 14 209.00 5 395m

 554482 Elegant Ritzy Richard Stasiak 2 3,3,1 5/1 11 28/01/21 B Y Y 14 206.00 6 395m

 547278 Jerwood Bale Kevin Bewley 1 3,3,6 5/1 16 27/06/20 D 14 156.00 7 395m

 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 2 4,2,1 5/1 3 29/04/22 B Y 17 210.00 8 395m

 560104 No Idea Adam Burda 1 3,3,5 5/1 9 28/05/21 D Y Y 239.00 9 395m

 569077 Opella Cameron Butcher 1 5,6,8 5/1 4 16/02/22 B Y Y 189.00 10 395m

 549627 Downtown Zion Edgar Kowalewski 1 2,3,3 5/1 12 02/06/20 B Y 169.00 11 395m

 546823 Just Buffy Rebecca Weinert 1 8,4,4 5/1 13 08/03/20 B Y 142.00 12 395m

 556393 Crackerjack Nick Kevin Bewley 1 6,6,5 5/1 10 16/11/20 D Y 138.00 13 395m

 542986 Wickham Timothy Richards 2 5,2,3 5/1 12 25/02/20 D Y Y 127.00 14 395m

 541315 She's Fired Up Timothy Richards 1 3,7,7 5/1 10 28/01/20 B Y Y 94.00 15 395m

 566846 Cyclone Jungle Robin Harnas 1 5,5,6 5/1 3 31/12/21 D Y Y 84.00 16 395m

 544725 Terrific Molly David Peckham 1 4,5,7 5/1 7 03/04/20 B Y 74.00 17 395m
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 569078 Jacobs Well Damien Smith 2 2,1,2 6 1 16/02/22 D Y Y 3 177.87 1 395m

 564684 Phantom Fury Tony Hinrichsen 1 3,4,3 6 2 06/11/21 D Y Y 3 172.00 2 395m

 558541 Gossamer Trevor Sargent 1 2,7,5 6 8 26/04/21 B Y Y 3 140.00 3 395m

 574736 Aston Christian David Peckham 1 2,5,4 6 1 23/03/22 D Y 14 187.00 4 395m

 567766 Night Thunder Robin Harnas 1 2,6,3 6 1 19/01/22 D Y Y 14 141.00 5 395m

 568466 Run Lexi Run Robin Harnas 1 7,3,7 6 1 18/11/21 B Y 15 191.00 6 395m

 558096 Elusive Beau Kevin Bewley 2 6,2,1 6 4 26/01/21 D Y 15 184.00 7 395m

 567458 No Fines Adam Burda 1 2,1,3 6 3 17/01/22 B Y Y 17 224.00 8 395m

 560117 Pumpkin Party Kevin Bewley 1 6,1,3 6 10 07/06/21 B Y 17 201.00 9 395m

 567197 Captain Rosie David Peckham 1 8,7,1 6 6 25/12/21 B Y Y 17 192.00 10 395m

 580425 Midnight Sun Robin Harnas 1 4,1,6 6 2 23/09/22 D Y 17 152.00 11 395m

 550709 Bedrock Will Clint Trengove 1 6,3,2 6 8 21/10/20 D Y Y 18 234.00 12 395m

 563800 Shy Apex Clint Trengove 1 5,2,3 6 7 12/10/21 B 18 194.00 13 395m

 557140 Aquila Walter Harkins 3 6,4,4 6 4 18/03/21 B Y 197.00 14 395m

 564649 Range Out Donald Turner 1 4,2,4 6 10 02/11/21 D Y Y 183.00 15 395m

 562359 Nina Inferno Kevin Bewley 1 5,3,2 6 8 02/06/21 B 175.00 16 395m

 571271 Sara From Guyra Damien Smith 1 4,2,3 6 2 21/01/22 B Y 168.00 17 395m

 567200 Mocambora Mia David Peckham 2 6,4,8 6 3 25/12/21 B Y 148.00 18 395m

 558660 Aston Piston David Peckham 1 5,3,4 6 8 20/02/21 D Y 147.00 19 395m

 573814 Alpha Bloke Donald Turner 1 6,3,5 6 2 29/03/22 D Y 133.00 20 395m

 566845 Grand Magic Robin Harnas 1 4,2,5 6 1 31/12/21 D Y Y 132.00 21 395m

 554746 Banjo Bob Kevin Bewley 2 6,6,8 6 1 10/02/21 D Y Y 120.00 22 395m

 557458 Circus Craze Timothy Richards 3 5,2,4 6 11 07/04/21 B Y Y 110.00 23 395m

 569186 Dark Queen Clint Trengove 1 8,1,3 6 1 27/02/22 B Y Y 105.00 24 395m

 557456 Bulsara Tanya Bialek 1 6,5,1 6 5 07/04/21 D Y Y 102.00 25 395m

 573385 Christoff Clint Trengove 1 6,3,6 6 1 29/05/22 D Y Y 96.00 26 395m

 569114 Elegant Evie Richard Stasiak 1 5,6,5 6 1 27/02/22 B Y Y 90.00 27 395m

 555864 Calypso Queen Edgar Kowalewski 1 4,6,6 6 5 06/12/20 B Y 84.00 28 395m

 561670 Sir Patrick Timothy Richards 1 4,4,4(FEL) 6 8 26/07/21 D Y 81.00 29 395m

 557463 Nimue Timothy Richards 1 5,5,8 6 6 07/04/21 B Y Y 76.00 30 395m

 554596 Irish Gem Clint Trengove 1 6,8,7 6 5 29/01/21 B Y Y 68.00 31 395m
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 572051 Victa Julie Ronald Schadow 1 2 M/1 03/05/22 B Y Y 134.40 1 395m

 568656 Aston Boeing David Peckham 1 6,2,2 M/1 01/11/21 D Y 130.00 2 395m

 572982 Hurricane Harper Clint Trengove 1 6,3,6 M/1 18/05/22 B Y Y 92.00 3 395m

 580428 Dance Offer Robin Harnas 1 4,5 M/1 23/09/22 B Y 61.60 4 395m
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 554273 Federal Flash David Peckham 2 2,7,1 1/1 20 22/12/20 D Y 14 315.00 1 455m
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 561109 Osprey Diva Clint Trengove 2 1,2,1 5/1 8 28/04/21 B Y 2 382.00 1 455m

 575052 Woodside Star Graham Smith 1 1,1,1 5/1 7 29/04/22 D Y 11 282.00 2 455m

 554275 Federal Fernando David Peckham 1 1,5,3 5/1 17 22/12/20 D 11 174.00 3 455m

 576523 Uno Whiskey Walter Harkins 2 2,3,2 5/1 8 26/12/20 B Y 14 238.00 4 455m

 557140 Aquila Walter Harkins 2 6,4,4 5/1 4 18/03/21 B Y 197.00 5 455m

 542986 Wickham Timothy Richards 1 5,2,3 5/1 12 25/02/20 D Y Y 127.00 6 455m
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 557882 Victa Monty Ronald Schadow 1 1,2,7 6 7 26/04/21 D Y Y 2 268.00 1 455m

 554482 Elegant Ritzy Richard Stasiak 1 3,3,1 6 11 28/01/21 B Y Y 3 206.00 2 455m

 572057 Victa Val Ronald Schadow 1 1,2,6 6 2 03/05/22 B Y Y 11 217.00 3 455m

 554759 Woodside Annie Graham Smith 1 1,6,2 6 6 01/02/21 B Y Y 11 162.00 4 455m

 569081 Tilley Swamp Cameron Butcher 1 2,2,2 6 3 16/02/22 B Y Y 14 213.00 5 455m

 548700 Black Light Burn Kevin Bewley 1 2,3,4 6 11 30/04/20 D Y 14 209.00 6 455m

 565515 Wait And See Donald Turner 1 3,1,5 6 3 22/11/21 D Y 14 192.00 7 455m

 569078 Jacobs Well Damien Smith 1 2,1,2 6 1 16/02/22 D Y Y 14 177.87 8 455m

 558096 Elusive Beau Kevin Bewley 1 6,2,1 6 4 26/01/21 D Y 15 184.00 9 455m

 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 1 4,2,1 6 3 29/04/22 B Y 17 210.00 10 455m

 572935 Southern Sun Cameron Butcher 1 6,5,7 6 1 15/05/22 D Y Y 174.00 11 455m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 1 5,1,2 6 2 17/04/22 B Y 158.00 12 455m

 566777 Last Channel Anthony Nobes 1 4,2,7 6 3 19/11/21 D 156.00 13 455m

 554746 Banjo Bob Kevin Bewley 1 6,6,8 6 1 10/02/21 D Y Y 120.00 14 455m

 557458 Circus Craze Timothy Richards 2 5,2,4 6 11 07/04/21 B Y Y 110.00 15 455m

 539034 Ambrose Bale Madalyn Schulz 1 5,6,7 6 7 02/11/19 D Y 96.00 16 455m

 562824 Classy Shot David Peckham 1 4,4,4 6 4 02/09/21 D Y Y 95.00 17 455m

 541315 She's Fired Up Timothy Richards 2 3,7,7 6 10 28/01/20 B Y Y 94.00 18 455m

 555495 Lakeview Lana Damien Smith 1 6,7,6 6 3 08/11/20 B Y 93.60 19 455m

 554823 Rhonda Wine Madalyn Schulz 1 5,5,6 6 5 05/12/20 B Y 83.00 20 455m

 561670 Sir Patrick Timothy Richards 2 4,4,4(FEL) 6 8 26/07/21 D Y 81.00 21 455m

Order of Choice- Created Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Page 7 of 13



Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 19 April 2024

Trainer Dist

455 meters

 568656 Aston Boeing David Peckham 2 6,2,2 M/1 01/11/21 D Y 130.00 1 455m
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 576523 Uno Whiskey Walter Harkins 1 2,3,2 5/1 8 26/12/20 B Y 14 238.00 1 530m

 545011 Confer Kevin Bewley 1 5,2,4 5/1 9 30/03/20 D Y 153.00 2 530m

 567950 Dishonest Craig Jaensch 1 7,7,6 5/1 5 15/10/21 B Y 129.00 3 530m
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 570360 Let's Go Kay John Rees 1 5,1,1 6 4 25/12/21 B 16 156.00 1 530m

 557140 Aquila Walter Harkins 1 6,4,4 6 4 18/03/21 B Y 197.00 2 530m

 557458 Circus Craze Timothy Richards 1 5,2,4 6 11 07/04/21 B Y Y 110.00 3 530m
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 572056 Victa Gary Ronald Schadow 1 2,2,3 6 1 03/05/22 D Y Y 3 214.80 1 395m

 573312 Todd's James Paul Somerset 1 1,1,3 6 2 10/03/22 D Y 13 163.20 2 395m

 572124 Galactic Artemis Stephen Bartholomew 3 6,2,4 6 1 04/05/22 B Y Y 141.00 3 395m

 569083 Elwomple Cameron Butcher 1 5,7,4 6 2 16/02/22 B Y Y 135.00 4 395m
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 572936 Ki Ki Cameron Butcher 1 1,3,3 5/1 3 15/05/22 B Y Y 1 244.00 1 455m

 554484 Elegant Bix Richard Stasiak 1 1,1,2 5/1 9 28/01/21 D Y Y 1 243.00 2 455m

 570359 Let's Go Sam John Rees 1 1,5,5 5/1 5 25/12/21 D 1 198.00 3 455m

 569082 Waltowa Cameron Butcher 1 1,5,6 5/1 5 16/02/22 D Y Y 1 178.00 4 455m
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 573765 Kisses For Amy Penelope Sargent 1 2,1,1 6 5 11/06/22 B Y Y 3 314.00 1 455m

 573099 Huntsman Robert Chuck 1 3,2,1 6 2 19/05/22 D Y Y 3 262.00 2 455m

 572054 Victa Chrissy Ronald Schadow 1 2,1,7 6 2 03/05/22 B Y Y 3 192.00 3 455m

 573766 King Fearless Trevor Sargent 1 2,6,5 6 1 11/06/22 D Y Y 3 138.00 4 455m
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